
Temporary Placer Commuter Express Bus Schedule - Effective March 24, 2020

Morning Departures - AM
Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3 Bus 4

Colfax Depot - Main St 5:20 **** 6:00 ****
Clipper Gap Park 'n' Ride 5:32 **** 6:12 ****
Auburn Station - Nevada St 5:43 **** 6:23 ****
Penryn Park 'n' Ride 5:55 **** 6:35 ****
Loomis Station 
- Taylor/Horseshoe Bar 5:59 **** 6:39 ****
Rocklin Station 
- Pacific St/Rocklin Rd 6:06 **** 6:46 ****
Roseville - Taylor Rd Park 
'n' Ride 
next to Sunsplash 6:15 **** 6:55 ****
**** Buses 2 and 4 Temorarily Suspended

Morning - AM -No Reverse Commute

J St. & 4th St. 6:50 **** 7:30 ****

J St. & 8th St. 6:51 **** 7:31 ****

J St. & 11 St. 6:52 **** 7:32 ****
15th St. & K St. 6:55 **** 7:35 ****
15th St. & N St. 6:56 **** 7:36 ****
P St. & 13th St. 6:57 **** 7:37 ****
P St. & 9th St. 6:58 **** 7:38 ****
P St. & 5th St. 7:00 **** 7:40 ****

Evening Departures - PM
Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3 Bus 4

J St. & 4th St. **** 4:22 **** 5:15
J St. & 8th St. **** 4:24 **** 5:17
J St. & 11 St. **** 4:26 **** 5:19
15th St. & K St. **** 4:29 **** 5:22

15th St. & N St. **** 4:30 **** 5:23

P St. & 13th St. **** 4:32 **** 5:25

P St. & 9th St. **** 4:35 **** 5:28
P St. & 5th St. **** 4:37 **** 5:30

Evening - Drop off only- times are approx  - PM
Roseville - Taylor Rd Park 
'n' Ride 
next to Sunsplash **** 5:17 **** 6:10
Rocklin Station 
- Pacific St/Rocklin Rd **** 5:25 **** 6:18
Loomis Station 
- Taylor/Horseshoe Bar **** 5:31 **** 6:25
Penryn Park 'n' Ride **** 5:38 **** 6:32
Auburn Station - Nevada St **** 5:49 **** 6:43
Clipper Gap Park 'n' Ride **** 6:01 **** 6:55
Colfax Depot - Main St **** 6:13 **** 7:07

**** Buses 1 and 3 Temporarily Suspended



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(
!(

!(!(!(!(

I80

I5

HW
Y 6

5

HWY193

HWY 49

COLFAX DEPOT

CLIPPER GAP 
PARK 'N' RIDE

AUBURN STATION

PENRYN PARK 'N' RIDE
LOOMIS STATION

TAYOR RD

Rocklin
Station

Roseville
Sunsplash

I80

± Placer Commuter Express
Placer County Transit

,

,

Placer Commuter Express
Route Direction 
Northbound/Southbound

, ,

!( Bus Stops

0 3 6 9Miles


	PCESchedule
	Timetable052708

	Placer Commuter Ex Map 2017



